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LEGRAND LCSVERY HIGH DENSITY CASSETTE - MPO MULTIMODE -12L.C OS2

Caracteristici tehnice

Ultra High Density 12-fibre cassettes

Clip directly into fibre optic drawers Cat. Nos. 0 321 50/51/52/53
Cassettes dide into above chassis

Cassettes can be removed from the front and back

MPO high-performance cassettes

Low insertion loss

A/C polarity

Single-mode OS2 cassette (9/125 ?m)

For 9/125 ?m single-mode install ation, OS2 type

MPO cassette (MTP compatible)

12 OS2 LC fibres, polarity A/C

Caracteristici generale

Legrand cabling system, fibre optic LCS? - 19” Ultra High Density fibre optic drawers
Pret: 3.696,96 LEI (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.material eel ectrice.ro/l cs3-very-high-density-cassette-mpo-multimode- 12-1c-0s2-
229687



